Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

California Energy Commission (CEC) compliant.
10800424 Rev 8
ORDERING INFORMATION  Example: P900U-RG-WB-S-WH-G2
Series Power Source Mounting Finish Options (Factory Installed)
P900U-RG1 LB = AC Only S = Surface Mount WH = White G22 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics
WB = With Battery
Accessories3 (Field installed, order as separate line item)
P900U-RK-WH - P900U-RG Series, Recessed Mounting Kit, White Finish
ER1-KIT = 1' Pendant Mount Kit
Notes ER2-KIT = 2' Pendant Mount Kit
1 Includes (1) single-face clear and (1) double-face mirrored panel ERG-SC = Single Clear Panel for Red/Green Switchable Edgelit EXIT and Combos
2 Not available on LB configurations ERG-SM = Single Mirror Panel for Red/Green Switchable Edgelit EXIT and Combos
3 Order as separate line item ERG-DM = Double Face Mirror Panel for Red/Green Switchable Edgelit EXIT and Combos
Model LiFePO4
Battery Brownout Low Voltage
Disconnect
Overload
Disconnect
Short Circuit
Disconnect
Solid State
Transfer
Input
VAC Hz mA W
P900U-RG-LB-S-WH N/A Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 120-277 50/60 40 2.5
P900U-RG-WB-S-WH 3.2V, 600 mAh Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 120-277 50/60 55 3.5
P900U-RG-WB-S-WH-G2 3.2V, 600 mAh Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 120-277 50/60 55 3.5
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with